ETX nutrunner and Power Focus
Optimized for fixtured applications
125
Multiples by express
Flexible and powerful
Why waste time and money reinventing
the same solution when you can custom-
ize your multiples – by Express?

lic
at
io
ns
162   Fixtured Applications
L E
D
BL C
L
D
E
 Socket
 holder Socket
 Travel Torque range Speed Min Weight Gear size holder
Model mm Nm ft lb r/min C-C kg lb ratio in Ordering No. Ordering No.
ETX42-20CT 50 6 - 20 4 - 14 2000 43 3.2   7.1   7.50 3/8 8435 5120 10 4230 1818 00
ETX42-20COT 50 6 - 20 4 - 14 2000 31 4.3   9.5   7.50 3/8 8435 5120 20 4230 1818 00
ETX42-50CT 50 10 - 50 7 - 35 700 43 3.5   7.7 21.33 1/2 8435 5130 10 4230 1819 00
ETX42-50COT 50 10 - 50 7 - 35 700 31 4.6 10.1 21.33 1/2 8435 5130 20 4230 1819 00
ETX50-90CT 50 20 - 90 15 - 65 650 51 5.9 13.0 18.21 1/2 8435 5140 10 4230 1820 00
ETX50-90COT 50 20 - 90 15 - 65 650 37 8.1 17.9 18.21 1/2 8435 5140 20 4230 1820 00
ETX50-150CT 50 30 - 150 22 - 110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.24 1/2 8435 5150 10 4230 1820 00
ETX50-150COT 50 30 - 150 22 - 110 380 37 8.0 17.6 31.24 1/2 8435 5150 20 4230 1820 00
ETX62-150CT 50 30 - 150 22 - 110 450 63 9.5 20.9 13.94 1/2 8435 5160 10 4230 1829 00
ETX62-150COT 50 30 - 150 22 - 110 450 46 9.5 20.9 13.94 1/2 8435 5160 20 4230 1829 00
ETX62-230CT 50 40 - 230 29 - 170 330 63 10.2 22.5 19.04 3/4 8435 5170 10 4230 1822 00
ETX62-230COT 50 40 - 220 29 - 162 330 46 12.8 28.2 19.04 3/4 8435 5170 20 4230 1822 00
ETX62-350CT 50 50 - 350 37 - 258 220 63 10.2 22.5 28.33 3/4 8435 5180 10 4230 1822 00
ETX62-350COT 50 50 - 330 37 - 243 220 50 12.9 28.4 28.33 3/4 8435 5180 20 4230 1822 00
ETX72-450CT 50 90 - 450 65 - 331 160 73 11.3 25 41.6 3/4 8435 5182 10 4230 1971 00
ETX72-600CT 50 120 - 600 90 - 441 110 73 11.3 25 58.0 3/4 8435 5183 10 4230 1971 00
ETX72-600COT 50 120 - 580 90 - 425 110 55 17 37.5 57.99 3/4 8435 5183 20 4230 1971 00
ETX90-750CT 50 150 - 750 110 - 551 90 91 17.8 39 68.3 1 8435 5184 10 4230 1824 00
ETX90-950CT 50 200 - 950 150 - 699 70 91 17.8 39 90.0 1 8435 5185 10 4230 1824 00
Angle head tools
ETX42-70CTV – 15 - 70 11 - 50 355 45 4.9 10.8 21.33 1/2 8435 4072 07 –
ETX50-170CTV – 22 - 170 16 - 125 200 50 9.1 20 31.24 1/2 8435 4073 04 –
ETX62-350CTV – 50 - 350 37 - 221 175 70 13.9 28.9 19.04 3/4 8435 4074 72 –
Pilot mount only
Pilot mount
Sandwich mount
COT – off-set version